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Title of the Activity

Description

Type of support requested

Starting date

Ending date

Contribution towards the potential LTC Describe why this activity is essential to the
candidate LTC

Title of the Activity

Description

Type of support requested

Starting date

Ending date

Contribution towards the potential LTC Describe why this activity is essential to the
candidate LTC

Title of the Activity

Description

Type of support requested

Starting date

Ending date

Contribution towards the potential LTC Describe why this activity is essential to the
candidate LTC

Include as many activities as you wish…..
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Summary budget 2023-2024

ID Type of cost Requested funding

UPV/EHU UB

1 Personnel
- Senior Researcher @ xx months
- Pre-doc @ xx months
- Post-doc @ xx months

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

2 Travel costs (of the aforementioned
personnel)

0,00 € 0,00 €

3 Services

- Communication Agency
- Consulting support for

preparation of competitive
proposals

- Logistics and secretariat
- Other (specify) …

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

4 Equipment (specify which
equipment)

0,00 € 0,00 €

5 Other Expenses

- Tuition Fees
- Mobility (for students, other

researchers, visiting
researchers…)

- Workshops /Conferences

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

TOTAL 0,00 € 0,00 €
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